Werbegeschenk
Weinhalter verchromt

Artikelnummer 0280297 x

Link: https://www.werbegeschenk.de/halter/wein-halter/weinhalter-verchromt-0280297-x

Beschreibung:

Weinhalter verchromt

Produkteigenschaften:

- Material: Metall

- Farbe: silber

- MaRe: 7,5x14cm

- Logomale: 50x1cm

Staffelpreise

Menge

ab 700

ab 1000

ab 2000

ab 5000

ab 10000

ab 20000

ab 50000

* Preise exkl. gesetzlicher MwSt.

Werbegeschenk.de Dietmar Miller GmbH & Co. KG

Stiickpreis

9,68 €*

9,68 €*

9,31 €*

8,71 €*

8,56 €

8,19 €

7,97 €*
zzgl.Versandkosten
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